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Torneio de Maio (Torregri lll) Cadetes e Escolas de Natacédo

Loulé, 19 - 20/5/2018

Prova 13
19/05/2018 - 18:10

Femin., 200m Estilos

Cadetes A
Startlist

Pista Nome Ano NFed

Série 1 de 3

1 Carolina Neves, SOUSA 07 202938

2 Leticia Zhao, JIN 07 205452

3 Rebeca Sousa, MARTINS 07 202949

4 Julia Norte, DRENTJE 07 206165

5 Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 207258

6 Joana Batista, PAIS 07 206164
Série 2de 3

1 Mariana Martins, TARECO 07
2 Rita Marinho, MARCOS 07
3 Ana Margarida, CERQUEIRA 07
4 Ines Filipe, ANTUNES 07
5 Patricia, JOMIR 07
6 Carolina Diana, BILETSKA 07

Série 3de 3
1 Mia Alena, WERUM o7
2 Leonor Faisca, GUERREIRO 07
3 Beatriz Silva, LOURO o7
4 Mariana, RODEIA o7
5 Joana Lopes, VIROTE o7
6 Sofia, LOBOVA 07

204267
206158
202937
145056
200057

202941
129303

202946
204733

Clube Tp inscrigéo

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado
Louletano / Loule Concelho

Nautico Guadiana

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Tavira Natacao

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
FC Ferreiras / AlgarExperience

Lagoa AC

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Natacéo de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

3:58.35
3:51.05
3:46.82
3:50.26
3:52.55
4:06.01

3:43.43
3:38.96
3:30.37
3:36.48
3:39.77
3:45.97

3:26.43
3:22.69
3:01.44
3:02.49
3:25.73
3:27.62

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m

25m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147
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